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Modular Terminal Blocks, Feed-Through, PI-Spring Terminal Block,
12AWG Rated Cross Section, 2.5mm? Rated Cross Section, Gray

£ TE ERESE>

EiEds > B inFMlin 5 > RRI{EEE IR

IRINSE: BRAE
BRI EEAIEFr-mRE: Pl BRI F
Rated Cross Section: 2.5 mm?

ITECRHE RE
=t

=SB

ER(CHE L F - ansk B
Lt

Gauge Type

REL

FEERER

RINFEE

Number of Positions

FSHHE

Impulse Withstanding Voltage Rating (IEC)

Current Rating (CSA)

LHERIFE

Short-Time Withstanding Current Rating @ 1s

Voltage Rating (IEC)

Operating Voltage Rating (UL & CSA) (Max) - Main Circuit
Voltage Rating (CSA)

Dielectric Test Voltage

Current Rating (UL)

Current Rating (IEC)
FEFF4

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

P| 5855 1% £ Uim

A2 /2.3 mm Dia.

1

1

8000 V

20 A

8 W

300 A

1000 V

600 V

600 V

2200 V

20 A

24 A

= ITE

connectivity

08/26/2021 02:56PM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/ZJJ8A7.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1SNK705012R0000.html

1SNK705012R0000

Modular Terminal Blocks, Feed-Through, PI-Spring Terminal Block, 12AWG Rated
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Main Circuit Capacity - Twin Ferrule per Spring Clamp
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Main Circuit Capacity - 1 Non-Insulated Ferrule per Spring Clamp
Main Circuit Capacity - 1 Insulated Ferrule per Spring Clamp
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3.5 mm[.138 in]
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5.2 mm|[.205 in]

-55-110 °CI[-67 - 230 °F]
-5-40 °C[23 - 104 °F]
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